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* Schedule - B.Tech III Year IT Semester (R23) Mid-Term Test -1 Feb-2026
Academic Year —2025-2026 (For 2023 Admitted batch)
Skill Enhancement Course -1V
BRANCH/SEC. Course Name /Code DATE / DAY TIME

Building Information Modelling ] ]
CIVIL 23CE604 09.02.2026 (Monday) 09:30 AM to 11:00 AM

Applications of Soft Computing
EEE Tools in Electrical Engineerng 06.02.2026 (Friday) 09:10 AM to 10:40 AM

23EEEB01
Robotics and 3D Printing i .

ME 23MEB02 09.02.2026 (Monday) 09:10 AM to 10:40 AM
ECE-A 05.02.2026 (Thursday) 09:10 AM to 10:40 AM
ECE-B 09.02.2026 (Monday) 03:00 PM to 04:30 PM

MATLAB for Engineers
ECE-C 23ECE60§ 10.02.2026 (Tuesday) 10:10 AM to 11:40 AM
ECE-D 09.02.2026 (Monday) 09:10 AM to 10:40 AM
ECE-E 04.02.2026 (Wednesday) 09:10 AM to 10:40 AM
CSE-A 21.02.2026 (Saturday) 09:30 AM to 11:00 AM
CSE-B 21.02.2026 (Saturday) 09:30 AM to 11:00 AM
Soft Skills 23ENG601
CSE-C 21.02.2026 (Saturday) 11:30 AM to 01:00 PM
CSE-D 21.02.2026 (Saturday) 11:30 AM to 01:00 PM
CST-A 21.02.2026 (Saturday) 02:00 PM to 03:30 PM
CST-B Soft Skills 23ENG601 21.02.2026 (Saturday) 03:30 PM to 05:00 PM
CST-C 21.02.2026 (Saturday) 03:30 PM to 05:00 PM
Al - A 20.02.2026 (Friday) 02:30 PM to 03:30 PM
Al-B Soft Skills 23ENG601 19.02.2026 (Thursday) 03:00 PM to 04:30 PM
Al-C 18.02.2026 (Wednesday) 03:00 PM to 04:30 PM
DS-A 22.02.2026 (Sunday) 09:30 AM to 11:00 AM
DS-B Soft Skills 23ENG601 22.02.2026 (Sunday) 11:30 AM to 01:00 PM
DS-C 22.02.2026 (Sunday) 01:30 PM to 03:00 PM
CS-A ) 22.02.2026 (Sunday) 03:30 PM to 05:00 PM
Soft Skills 23ENG601

CS-B 22.02.2026 (Sunday) 01:30 PM to 03:00 PM
AI&ML Soft Skills 23ENG601 09.02.2026 (Monday) 09:30 AM to 11:00 AM

NW Soft Skills 23ENG601 18.02.2026 (Wednesday) 03:00 PM to 04:30 PM
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